

SC No.:28873/16
FIR No.106/16
PS. Maurice Nagar
State Vs Naveen Uppal

09/08/2018

Present:Sh. Pawan Kumar, Id. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused on interim bail with Id. Counsel Sh. Shivender
Kumar Sharma.

No PW is present.

Put up for PE on 10/08/2018, the date already fixed.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ/Delhi/09/08/2018