

SC No. 28873/2016
State Vs. Naveen Uppal @ Sunny
FIR No. 106/2016
PS: Maurice Nagar

18.07.2025

Present: Ms. Sandeep Kaur, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Chetan Pangasa, Ld. Counsel for the accused alongwith
accused in person on bail.

PW-33 is partly examined-in-chief. Further examination-in-chief is deferred as it is already 1:00 PM and other miscellaneous work is pending.

Put up for cross-examination of PW-33 on **27.08.2025**.

(JOGINDER PRAKASH NAHAR)
Additional Sessions Judge (FTC-01)
Tis Hazari Court/Delhi/18.07.2025